B0 N

o

Contents

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS
INTRODUCTION

Part I: Judgement

The Natural Workings of the Human Mind
Passion, Reason, and Morality
Justice as an Artificial Virtue

Allegiance to Government

Part I1: Action

Human Nature
Economy and Society
Forms of Government

Politics in Britain
CONCLUSION
BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

X11

19
40
60
78

101
121
142
163

187
206
215



