Contents

	LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS	xii
	INTRODUCTION	1
	Part I: Judgement	
1:	The Natural Workings of the Human Mind	19
2:	Passion, Reason, and Morality	40
3:	Justice as an Artificial Virtue	60
4:	Allegiance to Government	78
	Part II: Action	
5:	Human Nature	101
6:	Economy and Society	121
7:	Forms of Government	142
8:	Politics in Britain	163
	Conclusion	187
	Bibliography	206
	Index	215